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                                                               COHEN FOOD SERVICE

Regina Price 675-569-9138 x. 136 business Asian Food Solutions
r.price@cohenfoods.com 803-980-1161 office ProView Chicken

803-984-8848 mobile S.A. Piazza

Lisa Beam 678-569-9102 business
l.beam-carolinas@cohenfoods.com

Marcy Davis 678-569-9136 business
m.davis@cohenfoods.com

John Boone 678-569-9124 business
j.boone@cohenfoods.com 770-316-4925 mobile

                                                               FOOD SALES EAST

Monte Hicks 800-621-0830 x. 303 business McCain
monteh@foodsaleseast.com Tyson Foods

                                                               HARVEST FOODS

Shannon Barker 704-813-8054 mobile Alpha Foods
sbarker@harvestfoods-inc.com Basic American

Cavendish Farms
Greg Frey Pierre Foods
gfrey@harvestfoods-inc.com 704-649-9995 mobile Sunny Fresh

Tabatchnick Fine Foods
Steve Lovick
slovick@harvestfoods-inc.com 252-560-5676 mobile

                                      FOOD BROKER CONTACT LIST
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                                      FOOD BROKER CONTACT LIST

                                                               HOPCO FOODSERVICE

Bob Abrams 800-224-6726 business Brookwood Farms
bobabrams@hopcobroker.com 704-394-1700 home office Culinary Standards

704-724-6713 mobile ES Foods (East Side Entrees)
Integrated Food Service

Keith Whipple 800-224-6726 business Schwans
keithwhipple@hopcobroker.com 704-394-1700 home office Wawona

704-608-2456 mobile

Ashley Ellington 800-224-6726 business
ashelyellington@hopcobroker.com 919-812-1268 home office

919-812-1268 mobile

                                                                INNOVATIVE CONCEPTS

Connie Kerby 704-728-1415 mobile Fishery Products
ckerby@innovativeconcept.com 704-896-1060 Land O' Lakes

                                                                KEY IMPACT 

Penny Fine 800-955-0600 business Cutie Pie/Horizon
pfine@kisales.com 704-804-4421 home office Highliner

Maid-rite
Red Gold

                                                                LUNCHLINE INCORPORATED

Karen Peterson 949-454-6115 business Trident Seafoods
karen@lunchlineinc.com 949-637-0501mobile Red River Commodities

                                                                PARAMOUNT MARKETING GROUP

Brenda Bolton 704-650-6505 x. 2534 business Advance Foods
brenda.bolton@paramount-mg.com Bosco Foods

J&J
Robin Chriscoe 910-690-2889 x. 2905 business Pilgrims Pride
robinchriscoe@aol.com Rich Products

Simplot



                                               www.ncagr.com/fooddist/

Contact/Email Contact Numbers Representation List

                                      FOOD BROKER CONTACT LIST

                                                                QUALITY SALES & MARKETING

David Dubois 800-968-5811 x. 5116 business ConAgra
ddubois@qsmcarolinas.com 704-439-5116 home office Fieldale Farms

JTM
Julie Brigham 800-968-5811 x. 5110 business ConAgra/Lamb West potatoes 
jbrigham@qsmcarolina.com 704-439-5110 home office Lings

919-946-9628 mobile Michael Foods
Tasty Brands

Sherrie Biggers 800-968-5811 x. 5108 business
sbiggers@qsmcarolinas.com 704-439-5108 home office

                                                                SUNNY FOOD SERVICE

Lisa Cowan 423-510-8547 business Best Express
lisa@sunnyfoodservice.com 423-227-8723 mobile Lopez

                                                                T. Furr & Associates

Vicky Roby 704-973-5597 business Jennie-O
 vroby@tfurr.com 704-998-9660 mobile JM Smuckers

Kings Delight
Sally Klosteridis 704-973-5595 business Nardone
sklosteridis@tfurr.com 704-604-6010 mobile

Eileen Specht 704-973-5586 business
especht@tfurr.com 704-607-9518 mobile

Gayle Mckenzie 704-973-5559 business
gmckenzie@tfurr.com 704-604-6010 business
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